Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lee Rosie - (874765) - Stonehaven ASC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:04.84
1:04.94
1:05.77
1:10.57
1:12.26
1:12.96
1:15.08
1:15.41
1:20.37
1:23.94
1:25.89

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:04.84
1:04.94
1:05.77
1:10.57
1:12.26
1:12.96
1:15.41
1:15.08
1:20.37
1:25.89
1:23.94

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

414
412
396
321
299
290
266
263
217
190

178

WA Pts

414
412
396
321
299
290
263
266
217
178
190

Round

Round

F
F
H

Date

211117
17/09/17
05/11/16
26/09/15
06/09/15
22/02/15
16/03/14
25/11/14
23/11/113
09/06/13
09/06/13

Date

211117
17/09/17
05/11/16
26/09/15
06/09/15
22/02/15
25/11/14
16/03/14
23/11/13
09/06/13
09/06/13

Meet

Scottish Schools Heats

Stonehaven Club Champs

North District Open Championships
Stirling Autumn Meet

Cults Otters Challenge Trophy

Garioch Mix Up Meet 2015
Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet 2014
Scottish Schools Heats Aberdeen 2014
Upper Deeside Challenge 2013

Dundee Aquatics Stars Of The Future

Dundee Aquatics Stars Of The Future

Meet

Scottish Schools Heats

Stonehaven Club Champs

North District Open Championships
Stirling Autumn Meet

Cults Otters Challenge Trophy

Garioch Mix Up Meet 2015

Scottish Schools Heats Aberdeen 2014
Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet 2014
Upper Deeside Challenge 2013

Dundee Aquatics Stars Of The Future

Dundee Aquatics Stars Of The Future

Venue

Aberdeen
Stonehaven
Inverness
Stirling
Aberdeen
Inverurie
Tryst
Aberdeen
Deeside
Dundee

Dundee

Venue

Aberdeen
Stonehaven
Inverness
Stirling
Aberdeen
Inverurie
Aberdeen
Tryst
Deeside
Dundee

Dundee

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

2
Stonehaven 2
Stonehaven 1
South Aberde 2
South Aberde 2
Stonehaven 2
Stonehaven 2

2
Stonehaven 2
Stonehaven 2
Stonehaven 2

Club Swam Under Level

2
Stonehaven 2
Stonehaven 1
South Aberde 2
South Aberde 2
Stonehaven 2

2
Stonehaven 2
Stonehaven 2
Stonehaven 2
Stonehaven 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



