Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lee Rosie - (874765) - Stonehaven ASC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:04.84	414	F	21/11/17	Scottish Schools Heats	Aberdeen		2
1:04.94	412	F	17/09/17	Stonehaven Club Champs	Stonehaven	Stonehaven	2
1:05.77	396	Н	05/11/16	North District Open Championships	Inverness	Stonehaven	1
1:10.57	321	F	26/09/15	Stirling Autumn Meet	Stirling	South Aberde	2
1:12.26	299	F	06/09/15	Cults Otters Challenge Trophy	Aberdeen	South Aberde	2
1:12.96	290	F	22/02/15	Garioch Mix Up Meet 2015	Inverurie	Stonehaven	2
1:15.08	266	F	16/03/14	Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet 2014	Tryst	Stonehaven	2
1:15.41	263	F	25/11/14	Scottish Schools Heats Aberdeen 2014	Aberdeen		2
1:20.37	217		23/11/13	Upper Deeside Challenge 2013	Deeside	Stonehaven	2
1:23.94	190	Н	09/06/13	Dundee Aquatics Stars Of The Future	Dundee	Stonehaven	2
1:25.89	178	F	09/06/13	Dundee Aquatics Stars Of The Future	Dundee	Stonehaven	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:04.84	414	F	21/11/17	Scottish Schools Heats	Aberdeen		2
1:04.94	412	F	17/09/17	Stonehaven Club Champs	Stonehaven	Stonehaven	2
1:05.77	396	Н	05/11/16	North District Open Championships	Inverness	Stonehaven	1
1:10.57	321	F	26/09/15	Stirling Autumn Meet	Stirling	South Aberde	2
1:12.26	299	F	06/09/15	Cults Otters Challenge Trophy	Aberdeen	South Aberde	2
1:12.96	290	F	22/02/15	Garioch Mix Up Meet 2015	Inverurie	Stonehaven	2
1:15.41	263	F	25/11/14	Scottish Schools Heats Aberdeen 2014	Aberdeen		2
1:15.08	266	F	16/03/14	Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet 2014	Tryst	Stonehaven	2
1:20.37	217		23/11/13	Upper Deeside Challenge 2013	Deeside	Stonehaven	2
1:25.89	178	F	09/06/13	Dundee Aquatics Stars Of The Future	Dundee	Stonehaven	2
1:23.94	190	Н	09/06/13	Dundee Aquatics Stars Of The Future	Dundee	Stonehaven	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS